
Status of 
Issuance

Issuance 
Date

1 Deodar (Pvt.) Ltd.
PTA/AJK&GB-

TTP-01-2017
02-May-17 AJK & GB Operational 19-Jun-17

Syed Ali Yasir Rizvi
Head of Legal & Regulatory Affairs
+92-307-1416365
ali.yasir@engro.com

Syeda Mehak Imran
Head of Contracts
+92-307-1577176
mehak.imran@engro.com

Mr. Fawad Haider
Chief Executive Officer (CEO)
+92-300-8512292
fawad.haider@engro.com

Plot # 16-E, IBC-3, Kohistan Road, F-8 
Markaz, Islamabad.
jazz-regulatory-affairs@jazz.com.pk

2
Associated 
Technologies (Pvt.) 
Ltd.

PTA/AJK&GB-
TTP-02-2021

30-Mar-21 AJK & GB 
Overdue / 

Non-
Operational

Nil

Mr. Sajid Mahmood
Chief Commercial & Regulatory Officer
Cell # 0314-5105952
Email: sajid.mahmood@atlpvt.com

Mr. Hussam Zain, 
Manager Business Development
Cell # 0334-5467817
Email: Hussam.zain@atlpvt.com

House No. 09, Street No. 49, 
Sector F-6/4, Islamabad.

Official Phone # 051-8468033
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3
Edotco Towers 
Pakistan (Pvt.) Ltd.

PTA/AJ&K-TTP-
03-2021

09-Apr-21 AJ&K Operational 23-Dec-21

Mr. Haseeb Shad
Senior Manager, Corporate Affairs
+92-300-5205555
haseeb.shad@edotcogroup.com

3rd Floor, No.55-C, Ufone Tower, 
Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad.

4
Tower Power (Pvt.) 
Ltd.

PTA/AJ&K and 
GB-TTP-04-2021

30-Apr-21 AJ&K and GB Operational 01-Jul-22

Mr. Mubashir Ahmed Malik, CEO
+92-42-35178801
moby@atlpvt.com

Mr. Athar Shah Khan, BSH
+92-321-5120003
athar.khan@atlpvt.com

House No. 9, Street No. 49, F-6/4, 
Islamabad.
+92-51-8468033

5
Engro Enfrashare 
(Pvt.) Ltd.

PTA/AJ&K and 
GB-TTP-05-2021

24-May-21 AJ&K and GB Operational 02-Aug-22

Mr. Asad Khan, General Manager Finance
+92-332-7777627
asa@khan.engro.com

Mr. Anil Khan Luni, Head of Legal
+92-331-5236666
anil.khan@engro.com

Plot # 16-E, IBC-3, 5th Floor, 
F-8 Markaz, Kohistan Road, Islamabad 
Capital Territory (I.C.T) 44000, Pakistan
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6
Edotco Towers 
Pakistan (Pvt.) Ltd.

PTA/GB-TTP-06-
2021

22-Nov-21 GB Operational 02-Nov-22

Mr. Haseeb Shad
Senior Manager, Corporate Affairs
+92-300-5205555
haseeb.shad@edotcogroup.com

3rd Floor, No.55-C, Ufone Tower, 
Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad.

7
Awal Telecom (Pvt.) 
Ltd.

PTA/GB-TTP-07-
2022

08-Mar-22 GB
due / Non-
Operational

Nil

Syed Ahsan Ul Haq Gillani, 
Head GRRA Corporate Affairs
+92-300-5224841
sagilani@tawal.com.pk

11th Floor, 55-C, Ufone Tower, Blue Area, 
Jinnah Avenue, Islamabad.
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